



BANGABASI MORNING COLLEGE

19, RAJKUMAR CHAKRABORTY SARANI KOLKATA 700 009

'A' Grade Accredited by NAAC, 2016

website: http://www.bangabasimorning.edu.in,Email ID: bangabasimorning@gmail.com

Objectives of the Grievance Cell:

- The objective of the Grievance Cell is to develop a responsible and accountable attitude among all the stakeholders inorder to maintain a harmonious and educational atmosphere in the institution.
- Upholding the dignity of the institution Objectives of the Grievance Cell by ensuring a strife-free atmosphere in the institution through promoting a cordial student–student relationship studentteacher relationship etc.
- To encourage the students to express their grievances / problems freely and frankly, without any fear of being victimized.
- To support students unjustly deprived of the services offered by the College, rightfully theirs.
- To provide quick and effective resolution of student's grievances in a non- discriminatory and just manner.

Members of Grievance Cell

Smt. Kasturi Roy Chatterjee, **Convener** Dr. Trayee Biswas Sri Biswajit Sarkar Dr. Malabika Bhowmick Sri Sanjay Pandey, Office Clerk

X Amitana Duly

30-04-2022

Dr. Amitava Dutta Principal Signed by: AMITAVA DUTTA

